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Saturday.
Saturday
Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday.
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Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday
Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday.

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
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Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
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Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
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Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday
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Wednesday
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Wednesday
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Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday
Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday
Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday
Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday.
Saturday.
Sunday.

9am-2pm
9:30am-1pm
9:30am-4pm
9:30am-8pm
10am-3pm
11am-1pm
11am-1:30pm
11am-3pm
11am-3pm
12:2om
3:5pm

9:30am-8pm
10am-1pm
10:30AM
12:20m
12pm-2pm

12:30am-3:30pm

6:8pm
6:8pm
6:9m
6:30-8pm
£:30-9:30am
9am-1:30pm
9am-2om
9:30am-8pm
3-6pm
1-3pm
a-6pm

5:30-7:30pm
5:30-8om

11am-3pm
1-3pm
200PM

5:30-8pm
5:30-9pm
67:30pm
6:8pm
68pm
6:8pm
6:8pm
6-9m
6:30-8pm
7-8:30pm
8:30-9:30am
9am-1:30pm
9:30-12pm
9:30am-8pm
12pm-8pm.
1-3pm
3-6pm
4-6:30pm
57pm
5-8pm
5:30-7:30pm
5:30-8om
5:30-8pm

6:30-8pm
7-9pm
8-10pm
9:30am-8pm
11am-1pm

1-4pm
4-6pm
10am-4pm

POST-JESUS WEEK PHILLY EVENTS

72825
72825
72925
7-29-25
72925
7:3025
73025
73125
73125
25

8225

8525

8825

8925
8925

82125
10925

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday.
Saturday.
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
saturday
Saturday.
Saturday.
Thursday
Thursday

9am-3pm
10:30am-1pm
9am-3pm
10:30am-1pm
5:30-7:30pm
9am-3pm
10:30am-1pm
9am-3pm
10:30am-1pm
10:30am-1pm
12:3pm
7-8pm

5:30-7:30pm
10am-4pm

OUTREACH NAME

NEIGHBORHOOD

JESUS
WEEK

PHILLY METRO
OUTREACHES 2025
July 19th-27th

Updated 7-25-25

EVENT ADDRESS CITY  STATE _z1P

Jesus y ‘Cohocksink Rec Ctr, 2901 Cedar Street Philadelphia | PA | 19134
Feeding Program Feeding Program Kingsessing 12015.47th St Philadelphia | PA | 19143
i 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia PA | 19143
God's Heart The Family Prayer March | Misc Outreaches North Phily Meet at: 1209 £ Wyoming Ave, thengoout  Philadelphia| PA | 19124
Neighborhood Garden Miistry Tacony (Northest) 4715 Disstonst. Philadelphia| PA | 19135
Pre-Prayer March & Water Distribution _ Prayer Event 846 South 57th Street Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Prayer Walk Prayer Walk Southwest 5722 Christian st Philadelphia | PA | 19143
c 228 East Allegheny Philadelphia| PA | 19134
P North Philly 2332 N 9th street Philadelphia | PA | 19133
treetO Broab Philadelphia| PA | 19140
treetO 5500 Tabor Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19120
treetO Kensington Corner of Front and Allegheny Ave. Philadelphia | PA | 19140
15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Jesus' Week Walmart Richmond, Conokin Rec Ctr, Homes _ Philadelphia| PA | 19137
Saturation Philly Misc Outreaches 20th HiSt.and Wyoming Avenue Meet at: 1209 € Wyoming Ave, thengoout _ Philadelphia | PA | 19124
i BS & Kids 7043 Woodland Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19142
Outdoor Church Service Outdoor Church Service _ Milton Public School 6208 Grays Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 19142
Worship and sharing God'slove Outdoor ChurchService | John Marshall Elementary | 1400 Orthodox Street Philadelphia| PA | 19124
Street Outreach/Ladies Packets Street Outreach/Evangelism | Kingsessing 6318 Elmwood Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 19142
Hoagie Sodas Chip Give-away Street Outreach/Evangelism | North Philly 3000N Sydenham st Philadelphia | PA | 1913
Water ce and Pretzels Ice Cream Outreach Southwest Philadelphia 6526 Elmwood Ave Philadelphia| PA | 19142
et Kensington Corner of *F* and Tiogatreets Philadelphia| PA | 19134
Bible Stuch R Philadelphia | PA | 19144
Prayer Walk Block Party/Family Festival _ South-West Philadelphia 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Prayer Station Block Party/Faily Festival _ South-West Philadelphia 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Children's VBS Block Party/Family Festival _ South-West Philadelphia 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia | PA | 19143
View & Chew: Breakfast, Lunch, Movie | Kids Event/Movie Day  Mayfair/Tacony 6325 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19135
Jesus' Week Creati Walmart, Richmond, Conokin Rec Ct, Homes _ Philadelphia| PA | 19137
Saturation Philly Misc Outreaches H.Street/ Wyoming Avenue  Meetat: 1209 € Wyoming Ave, thengoout _ Philadelphia | PA | 19124
Prayer Station Block Party/Family Festival _ South-West Philadelphia 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia PA | 19143
Camp Joy Park Festival, Games, Fun__ North Philly Philadelphia | PA | 19142
Prayer Changes Things Prayer Event Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Restoring Hope in Our Community _ Children's VBS Kingsessing 12015.47tht Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS Hunting Park 424448 0ld York RD Philadelphia| PA | 19140
VBS -Children & Adult VBS-Children& Adult  Holmesburg, NE Philadelphia 8101 Ercrick Street Philadelphia | PA | 19136
Art/Music Outreach Art/Music Outreach Southwest 55th Chester Ave. Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS Ogontz/ Oakiane 5937 Ogontz Ave Philadelphia | PA | 1914
Children's VBS Children's VBS West Oak Lane 1509 Church Lane Philadelphia | PA | 19141
y 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS West Oak Lane 161519 W, Chelten Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19126
Incredible Met Children's VBS 5401 Spr Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Prayer Walk Block Party/Farily Festival | South-West Philadelphia 15195, 520nd Street Philadelphia| PA | 19143
View§. Lunch, Movie Mayfair /Tacony 6325 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 19135
Jesus' Week = Imart, Richmond, Cohokin Rec Ctr, Homes _ Philadelphia| PA | 19137
Saturation Philly Misc Outreaches Misc Outreaches & Police Dept.  Mectat: 1209 € Wyoming Ave, thengoout _ Philadelphia | PA | 19124
Prayer Changes Things Prayer Event a7th Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Camp Joy Park Festival, Games, Fun__ North Philly H$t& EWyoming Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19142
Event 7043 Woodland Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 19142
Restoring Hope in Our Community _ Children's VBS Kingsessing 1201 5.47th st Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Prayer Event Prayer Event West Philly 66th & Lansdowne Ave -60th & Lansdowne__ Philadelphia| PA | 1915
Children's VBS Children's VBS Hunting Park 4244-48 0ld York RD Philadelphia| PA | 19140
Philadelphia| PA | 19140
VBS - Children & Adult VB5-Children&Adult | Holmesburg, NE Philadelphia | 8101 Erdrick Street Philadelphia| PA | 19136
Art/Music Outreach Art/Music Outreach Southwest 55th Chester Ave. Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS Ogontz 5937 Ogontz Ave Philadelphia| PA | 1914
Children's VBS Children's VBS West Oak Lane 1509 Church Lane Philadelphia| PA | 19141
y South-West Philadelphia 15195, 520d Street Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS West Oak Lane 1615-19 W. Chelten Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19126
Incredible Me! Children's VBS 5401 Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Prayer Walk Block Party/Faily Festival _ South-West Philadelphia 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia | PA | 19143
View & Chew: Breakfast, Lunch, Movie | Kids Event/MovieDay | Mayfair /Tacony 6325 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19135
Prayer Station Block Party/Family Festival _ South-West Philadelphia 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia | PA | 19143
25th District Police Festival Block Party Misc Outreaches 100W. Somerset Philadelphia | PA | 19124
c E North Phily 17th . Clearfield Streets Philadelphia| PA | 19132
Camp Joy Park Festival, Games, Fun _ North Philly HSt & EWyoming Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19142
Outdoor Church Service Outdoor Church Service _ Milton Public School 6208 Grays Avene Philadelphia | PA | 19142
Prayer Changes Things Prayer Event a7th Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Restoring Hope in Our Community _ Children's VBS Kingsessing 12015.47th St Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Reclaiming the Streets for JESUS! _ Outdoor Church Service _ West Philadelphia 5101 Pine Street Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS Hunting Park 4244-48 016 YorkRD Philadelphia | PA | 19140
treet O Broad and Fairmount Philadelphia| PA | 19131
VBS - Children & Adult VBS-Children&Adult  Holmesburg, NE Philadelphia 8101 Ercrick Street Philadelphia | PA | 19136
Art/Music Outreach Art/Music Outreach Southwest 55th Chester Ave. Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS Ogontz 5937 Ogontz Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19141
yer /Kids Creativty | John Marshall 1400 Orthodo Street Philadelphia | PA | 19124
lee G ceC i ity (2000, Philadelphia | PA | 19121
Children's VBS Children's VBS ‘West Oak Lane 1509 Church Lane Philadelphia | PA | 19141
y 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS West Oak Lane 1615-19 W. Chelten Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19126
Incredible Me! Children's VBS 5401 Spri Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Bible Stuc treach Philadelphia | PA | 1914
Prayer Walk Block Party/Family Festival _ South-West Philadelphia 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Lunch, Movie i Mayfair / Tacony 6325 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 19135
Prayer Station Block Party/Faily Festival | South-West Philadelphia 15195, 52nd Street Philadelphia| PA | 19143
ile's Event Misc 19124, . Meetat: 1209 € Wyoming Ave,thengoout _ Philadelphia | PA | 19124
Saturation Philly Misc Outreaches North Phily Meet at: 1209 € Wyoming Ave, thengoout _ Philadelphia| PA | 19124
Camp Joy Park Festival, Games, Fun__ North Philly HSt& E Wyoming Ave Philadelphia| PA | 19142
Prayer Changes Things Prayer Event Southwest Philly 47th & Kingsessing Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Restoring Hope in Our Community | Children's VBS Kingsessing 1201 5,47t St Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS Hunting Park 4244-48 014 York RD Philadelphia | PA | 19140
y y/Bapt NFourth St & W Lehigh Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19133
cac Mission) G West Oak Ln 1509 Church LN Philadelphia| PA | 19141
VBS -Children & Adult VBS-Children & Adult | Holmesburg, NE Philadelphia | 8101 Ercrick Street Philadelphia | PA | 19136
Art/Music Outreach Art/Music Outreach Southwest 55th Chester Ave. Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS West Oak Lane 1509 Church Lane Philadelphia| PA | 19141
Children's VBS Children's VBS Ogontz 5937 Ogontz Ave Philadelphia| PA | 19141
Prayer Walk Prayer Walk Lawnerest 6435 Rising Sun Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19111
e Nig 15195, 520d Street Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS West Oak Lane 161519 W. Chelten Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19126
Incredible Me! Children's VBS 5401 Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Joshua Generation/anti-Violence Art/Music Outreach East Parkside / Mantua 4100 Lancaster Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19124
Night Light Creative Street Evangelism | Mayfair 3074 Kensingtoon Ave. Philadelphia| PA | 19134
Saturation Philly Misc 19124 Outreaches _ North Philly Meet at: 1209 £ Wyoming Ave, thengoout  Philadelphia| PA | 19124
Messy North Philly 1500 W, Alegheny Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19132
Camp Joy Park Festival, Games, Fun__ North Philly HSt & EWyoming Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19142
Prayer Station, Evangelism & YWAM __ Street O ism | Hunting Park 424448 01d York RD Philadelphia | PA | 19140
Restoring Hope in Our Community | Children's VBS Kingsessing 12015.47th St Philadelphia | PA | 19143
“19124° i Philadelphia | PA | 19124
Children's VBS Children's VBS Hunting Park 4244-48 016 YorkRD Philadelphia | PA | 19140
VBS - Children & Adult VBS- Children& Adult  Holmesburg, NE Philadelphia | 8101 Ercrick Street Philadelphia| PA | 19136
Art/Music Outreach Art/Music Outreach Southwest 55th Chester Ave. Philadelphia  PA | 19143
Children's VBS Children's VBS Ogontz 5937 Ogontz Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19141
Children's VBS Children's VBS ‘West Oak Lane 1509 Church Lane Philadelphia| PA | 19141
Children's VBS Children's VBS West Oak Lane 1615-19 W, Chelten Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19126
Incredible Me! Children's VBS 5401 Spri Philadelphia | PA | 19143
Prayer and Pretzels (Creative Street Evangelism | Frankford 1680 Bridge Street Philadelphia| PA | 19124
Neighborhood Garden Ministry Tacony 4715 Disston St Philadelphia | PA | 19135
“Care About Your Health Festival Health Fair Block Festival__ University 4523 Chester Ave Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Community Fun Day Park Outreach Southwest Philadelphia 6401 Elmwood Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 1914
Love Thy Neighbor Block Party/Family Festival | Wister 5364 Chew Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19138
i v 2301/25.51stStreet (515t & Locust) Philadelphia| PA | 19139
Block y Germantown 109 East Price Street / 108 East Price Street__ Philadelphia| PA | 19144
= i 1503.07 Philadelphia| PA | 19146
treach trect Southwest S5th Chester Ave Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Restoring Hope inOur Community | Park Outreach West Philly 57th & Baltimore Ave Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Christ C West Philly 382634 Haverford Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19104
Park Outreach Park Outreach Southwest Philly 57th & Baltimore Ave Philadelphia| PA | 19143
Jen v Philadelphia| PA | 19144
North Philly M Pherson Park Philadelphia | PA | 19124
Restoration and Hope Park Outreach Southwest 57th Baltimore Ave Philadelphia| PA | 19143
The Valientes Outdoor Churchervice _ Kensington 2033 East Allegheny Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19134
North Philly H5t. and Wyoming Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 19124
Kingdom Kids VBS Children's VBS Mayfair /Tacony 6325 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19135
Children's VBS Children's VBS East Germantown 5648 Chew Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 19138
Kingdom Kids VBS Children's VBS Mayfair / Tacony 6325 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 19135
Children's VBS Children's VBS East Germantown 5648 Chew Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19138
Philadelphia| PA | 19140
Kingdom Kids VBS Children's VBS Mayfair / Tacony 6325 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 19135
Children's vBS Children's VBS East Germantown 5648 Chew Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19138
Kingdom Kids VBS Children's VBS Mayfair /Tacony 6325 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19135
Children's VBS Children's VBS East Germantown 5648 Chew Avenue Philadelphia | PA | 19138
Children's vBS Children's VBS East Germantown 5648 Chew Avenue Philadelphia| PA | 19138
School Event School Event John Wister Elementary 5245 Germantown Ave Philadelphia| PA | 19144
Community Prayer Prayer Event Ogontz 5937 Ogontz Ave Philadelphia| PA | 19141
y Maytair 4500 Tyson Ave. Philadelphia| PA | 19135
0. Explosion of Growth East Oak Lane 1500 Church Lane &Old York Rd Philadelphia | PA | 19141
Praise In The Park Art/Music Outreach Pottstown Simmons Park Norristown | PA
CBC Gospel Outreach (GO Mission) | Creative Street Evangelism | West Oak Ln 1509 Church LN Philadelphia| PA | 19141
Reaching Out toLift Up for JESUS o Philadelphia| PA | 19132
Reaching Out toLift Up for JESUS phi Philadelphia | PA
Reaching Out to Lift Up for JESUS Philadelphia|PA
Health Fair Recovery Ministry West Oak Lane 5946 Ogontz Avenve Philadelphia| PA | 19141
APretzel and 2 H c Lawncrest 6435 Rising Sun Ave Philadelphia | PA | 19111
Community Day Back to School Event Holmesburg, NE Philadelphia 8101 Erdrick Street Philadelphia | PA | 19136
CBC Gospel Outreach (GO Mission) | Creative Street Evangelism | West Oak Ln 1509 Church LN Philadelphia| PA | 19141
Funwith Jesus Children's Event West Philadelphia 5353 Ganor Ra. Philadelphia| PA | 19139

ORGANIZER

Crusaders for Christ Evangelism
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church
Barnabas Transformation Church

CONTACT

Marcy Pack
Tyrone Tyrone
Pastor Luis Centeno.

PHONE

(215)303-6931
(215)327-4666
(267)307-6756

EMAIL WEBSITE

Calvary Reformed United Minisries 2156007277 | missrevi3ss@gmatcon | |
Fresh Fire Apostolic Intrl-Freedom Arena  Pastor Alvin Dennis. (267)880-9733 apostle. 1@yahoo.com

marcypack123@aol.com
tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com

Tacony h
Abiding Truth Ministries Juanita Green (215)880-2975 | kevin-vaughn@hotmail.com
Multiple Churches Coming! Pastor Jeanette Cooke i
Bethel Temple Milagro Torres (267)438-4985 millietr@aol.com
Pentecostal House of Prayer i

‘The Wounded Healers Judy Lews 3027432805

IglesiaC; jvarmi Cedri (267)973-8803 | pdelvalle avivamiento@gmail.com

"EI Mesias" United Methodist Church
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church

Fresh Fire Apostolic IntrI-Freedom Arena
Barnabas Transformation Church

Greater Hope Ministries

Pastor Efrain Cotto
Tyrone Tyrane

Pastor Alvin Dennis
Pastor Luis Centeno.
Pastor Renee Young

(215)883-8866
(215)327-4666
(267)880-9733
(267)307-6756
(856)397-9509

efrain.cotto2@gmail.com
tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com
apostle.1@yahoo.com

Pastoryoung350@gmail.com

Temple of pe c: (856)239-7318 | meetingplace2025@gmail.com
Word of Faith Siretta Humphrey (267)584-8036 | sirettahumphrey@gmail.com
Dwelling Place Worship Center Lisa Mathis (215) 954-8526 Mathislisa05@gmail.com

ity Baptist Chuch Pastor Danielle Massey (215) 264-5076 Danibmhill@msn.com
Greater Phila. Carrie Joh i

st. Philip's United Methodist Church
Empowerment Christian Ministry
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church

Pastor Efrain Cotto
Pastor Don Martin
Tyrone Tyrane
Tyrone Tyrone
Tyrone Tyrone

(215)883-8866
(267) 694-3542
(215)327-4666
(215)327-4666
(215)327-4666

efrain.cotto2@gmail.com
gantkiller316dm5@gmail com
tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com
tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com
tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com

Kingdom Life Christian Cent
Fresh Fire Apostolic IntrI-Freedom Arena
Barnabas Transformation Church

Grace Tabernacle Christian Church

Harvest
Crusaders for Christ Evangelism
Crusaders for Christ Evangelism

EL Shaddai Baptist Church

Mount Zion Baptist Church of Holmesburg
Evelyn Graves Drama Ministry

G .

Pastor Alvin Dennis
Pastor Luis Centeno.

(267)880-9733
(267)307-6756

apostle.1@yahoo.com

Tyrone Tyrone (215)327-4666 | _tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com
Marcy Pack (215)303-6931 marcypack123@aol.com
Marcy Pack (215)303-6931 marcypack123@aol.com
DeLois Corbitt (267)977-0027

Pastor Darren Umble
Pastor Cassandra Graves

(215)519-8270
(215)727-7696

delois corbitt15@gmail.com

egdrampro@aol.com

Christ Baptist Church
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church
Christ Center Church of God

NewLife Ministries

Grace Tabernacle Christian Church
KingdomLife Christian Center

Fresh Fire Apostolic Intrl-Freedom Arena
Barnabas Transformation Church
Crusadersfor Christ Evangelism

Philly Harvest

Pastor Arthur Taylor

Tyrone Tyrone

Brian Boykin

Carolyn Jackson

Tyrone Tyrone

Youth Ps Shawntae Brabham
Pastor Alvin Dennis

Pastor Luis Centeno.

Marcy Pack

Pastor Sandro Ruiz

(609)827-5005
(215)327-4666
(267)844-3843
(215)760-2373
(215)327-4666
(267)320-2542
(267)880-9733
(267)307-6756
(215)303-6931
267-972:6762

christbaptpastor@aol.com
tigertyronefrazier@yahoo com
boyoboy3s@hotmailcom
sjoyfulneart3@gmailcom
tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com
shawntaebrabham@gmail.com
apostle.1@yahoo.com

marcypack123@aol.com
eccentenoS2@gmail.com

Greater

Crusaders for Christ Evangelism

Marcy Pack

EL Shaddai Baptist Church

DeLois Corbitt

(215)303-6931
(484)844-1151
(267)977-0027

marcypack123@aol.com
ethel4100@gmail.com
delois corbitt15@gmail.com

hurch- Phill
Mount Zion Baptist Church of Holmesburg,

Pastor Darren Umble
Pastor Cassandra Graves

(215)519-8270
(215)727-7696

egdrampro@aol.com

Evelyn Graves Drama Ministry
o

Christ Baptist Church
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church
Christ Center Church of God
NewLife Ministries

Grace Tabernacle Christian Church

Pastor Arthur Taylor
Tyrone Tyrone
Brian Boykin
Carolyn Jackson
Tyrone Tyrone

(609)827-5005
(215)327-4666
(267)844-3843
(215)760-2373
(215)327-4666

christbaptpastor@aol.com

tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com
boyoboy35@hotmail.com
ajoyfulheart3@gmail com

tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com

Kingdom Life Christi e
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church
Barnabas Transformation Church

Tyrone Tyrone
Pastor Luis Centeno.

‘Trumpet of Zion Tabernacle Elouise Thompson
Philly Harvest Pastor Sandro Ruiz
Temple of @
Crusaders for Christ Evangelism Marcy Pack
Crusaders for Christ Evangelism Marcy Pack

t hurch
EL Shaddai Baptist Church DeLois Corbitt
Prayer Warrior Ministry. Derrick Green
Mount Zion Baptist Church of Holmesburg  Pastor Darren Umble.

Evelyn Graves Drama Ministry

Pastor Cassandra Graves

(215)327-4666
(267)307-6756
(215)229-1155
267-972:6762
(856)239-7318
(215)303-6931
(215)303-6931
(215)917-4809
(267)977-0027
(267)774-8535
(215)519-8270
(215)727-7696
(215) 678-4400

tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com

ethompson@trumpetofzion.org,
eccentenos2@gmail.com

meetingplace2025@gmailcom
marcypack123@aol.com
marcypack123@aol.com

onemissinglink2017@gmail.com

delois corbitt15@gmail.com

iodihorwitz@gmail.com

egdrampro@aol.com
‘wigordon15@gmail.com

Word of Faith Siretta Humphrey (267)584-8036 | sirettahumphrey@gmail.com
Littles Memorial Temple UHCA. i

Christ Baptist Church Pastor Arthur Taylor (609)827-5005 christbaptpastor@aol.com
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church Tyrone Tyrone (215)327-4666 | tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com
Christ Center Church of God Brian Boykin (267)844-3843 boyoboy35@hotmailcom
NewLife Ministries Carolyn Jackson (215)760-2373 ajoyfulheart3@gmail com
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church Tyrone Tyrone (215)327-4666 | _tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com
Kingdom Life Christian Center Youth s Shawntae Brabham | (267)320-2542 | shawntaebrabham@gmail.com
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church Tyrone Tyrone (215)327-4666 | tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com

Barnabas Transformation Church
Barnabas Transformation Church

Philly Harvest

Crusaders for Christ Evangelism
Crusaders for Christ Evangelism

EL Shaddai Baptist Church

Many Churches

Christ Baptist

Mount Zion Baptist Church of Holmesburg,
Evelyn Graves Drama Ministry

Pastor Luis Centeno.
Pastor Luis Centeno.

Marcy Pack
Marcy Pack

DeLois Corbitt

Pastor Big Wille

Cynthia Selby

Pastor Darren Umble
Pastor Cassandra Graves

Christ Baptist Church Pastor Arthur Taylor
c

Hope Christian Tabernacle: Pastor Mary Washam
Grace Tabernacle Christian Church Tyrone Tyrane
Christ Center Church of God Brian Boykin

NewLife Ministries
Calvary Gospel Chapel

Victory Outreach

Barnabas Transformation Church
Agape Tabernacle Household Of Faith

P
EL Shaddai Baptist Church

Crusaders for Christ Evangelism

Word of Faith

EL Shaddai Baptist Church

Mount Zion Baptist Church of Holmesburg,

Evelyn Graves Drama Ministry

Carolyn Jackson

(215)303-6931
(215)303-6931
(267)977-0027
215834-5749
(267)847-2168
(215)519-8270
(215)727-7696
(609)827-5005
(215) 678-4400
(215) 688-6012
(215)327-4666
(267)844-3843
(215)760-2373

marcypack123@aol.com
marcypack123@aol.com
delois.corbitt15@gmail.com

cynmeselby@gmail.com

egdrampro@aol.com
christbaptpastor@aol.com
‘wigordon15@gmail.com
apolmhw@aol.com
tigertyronefrazier@yahoo.com
boyoboy35@hotmailcom
ajoyfulheart3@gmail com

Pastor Joseph Bish

desawyer911@yah

Pastor Luis Centeno.
Pastor James Churn

(267)307-6756
(610)716-4148

DeLois Corbitt
Marcy Pack

iretta Humphrey
DeLois Corbitt
Pastor Darren Umble

Pastor Cassandra Graves

(267)977-0027
(215)303-6931
(267)584-8036
(267)977-0027
(215)519-8270
(215)727-7696

delois corbitt15@gmailcom
marcypack123@aolcom

sirttahumphrey@gmail.com

delois corbitt15@gmailcom

egdrampro@aol.com

[£
Christ Baptist Church

Christ Center Church of God
New Life Ministries

Bear Ye One Another's Burdens

Pastor Arthur Taylor
Brian Boykin
Carolyn Jackson
Sonia Phelps

(609)827-5005
(267)844-3843
(215)760-2373
(267)439-2518

christbaptpastor@aol.com
boyoboy35@hotmailcom
ajoyfulheart3@gmail com
soniajphelps@hotmail.com

Tacony
Elmwood Methodist Community Church

Pastor Joseph Poole.
Carrie Joh

(856)979-7546

pastorjoepocle@gmail.com

Philadelphia
Third Eternal Baptist Church
Phil. Prayer, Praise & Worship Center

Pastor Hal Hopkins
Robin Woods

Polite’ hurch

hurch of Am

Evelyn Graves Drama Ministry
Crusaders for Christ Evangelism
Christ Covenant Community Church
Kiss the Sons Chaplains

Pastor Cassandra Graves
Marcy Pack
Pastor Vivian Holmes

Pastor Eileen Teel

Polite’ hurch
Barnabas Transformation Church
Evelyn Graves Drama Ministry
Casa Mision de los Valientes
Barnabas Transformation Church

Kingdom Life Christian Center
Harambe Baptiat Church
Kingdom Life Christian Center
Harambe Baptiat Church

Pastor Luis Centeno
Pastor Cassandra Graves
Pastor LuisaNavarro
Pastor Luis Centeno

(267)250-5946
(215)430-1861
(215)500-1178
(267)251-7188
(215)727-7696
(215)303-6931
(215)205-1558
(215)917-0294
(215)500-1178

halhopkins@aol.com

politetemple@gmailcom

stertdevlin@gmail com

egdrampro@aol.com
marcypack123@aol com
viholmess3@aol.com
KisstheSonschaplains@gmail com
politetemple@gmail.com

(215)727-7696
(267)901-3312

egdrampro@aol.com
houseofthevalientes@gmail.com

Billie Whitley
Youth Ps Shawntae Brabham
Billie Whitley

(267)320-2542
(267)693-9065

shawntaebrabham@gmail.com
bille2109@verizon.net

hurch- Philly
KingdomLife Christian Center Youth Ps Shawntae Brabham | (267)320-2542 | shawntaebrabham@gmail.com
Harambe Baptiat Church Billie Whitley (267)693-9065 bille2109@verizon et
Kingdom Life Christian Center i
Harambe Baptiat Church Billie Whitley (267)693-9065 bille2109@verizonnet
Harambe Baptiat Church Billie Whitley (267)693-9065 bille2109@verizonnet
House of Glory Philly Nashira Hodge (267)298-8710 shirahodge@gmail.com
Chri i
Victory Outreach Church Pastor Joseph Bishop (267)339-4190 | josephpastorbishop@gmailcom
Christ Baptist Church Cynthia Selby (267)847-2168
Tabernacle Harvest Church in i
Christ Baptist Cynthia Selby (267)847-2168 cynmeselby@gmail.com
Charity Baptist Church SheaTaylor (215)760-5845 taylorsn@aol.com
Shea Taylor (215)760-5845 taylorsn@aol.com
SheaTaylor (215)760-5845 taylorsn@aol.com
A Place Called Restoration Ministries Pastor Whitney Blunden (215)432-8625 aplacecrm@gmail.com

Hope Christian Tabernacle:
Mount Zion Baptist Church of Holmesburg
Christ Baptist

Prayworries Min.

APCRMunet

Pastor Darren Umble
Cynthia Selby

(215)519-8270
(267)847-2168

cynmeselby@gmail.com



http://cristbaptistchurch.org/

